Annexut

re-8

[Name of the corporate deblor:

Uniply Industries Limited

Date of commencment of CIRP: 022
List of credit 112512022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amountin Rupees)
Detials of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount
Amount any | Amount Amount
%of | Amount of
Sl.No Name of creditor . Amount of claim | |covered | Amount | Whether | g | contingent | Mutual | of claim of claim Remarks, if any
Amount claimed sdmittod Nature of claim by [coveredby | related | GO0 | T u not
security | guarantee | party? | ¢ that may | admitted verification
interest be set-off
"240,000.00 |Operational Debt - - - NA - - - [ Admitted in ful
Kishan Chand Suresh Kumar 61,770,645 22 | Operational Debt - - - NA - - - — |Admitted in ful
1,867,000.00 [Operational Debt - - - NA - - - | Admitted in ful
IND Kapur & Co 150,951.00 150,951.00 [Operational Debt - - - NA - - - —|Admitted in ful
Part dand
NA Partly under
5|National Stock Exchange of India Limited 74Jan/2022 578,200.00 342,200,00 |Operational Debt - - - - - - 236,000.00 |Verification
6]Indian E; bai) Private Limited 100an2022] 32,018,981.00 - Operational Debt - - - NA - - - 32,018,981.00 | Under Verification
Total 96,625.777.22 64,370,796.22 32,254,981.00




